Form PTO-1594

(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. G651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)

TRADEMARKS UNL RECU.

S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings	V V V
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: P	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Sciengistics, LLC	Name: Sciengistics, Inc.
	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 300 S.W. 5th, Ste 200
Corporation-State	City: Des Moines State: IA Zip: 50309
☐ Other	Individual(s) citizenship
	Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 💂 Yes 🔙 No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment 🖳 Merger	Corporation-State Iowa
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☐ No
Execution Date: June 20, 2003	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No.:
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	2,658,945
A dant	2,615,216
Additional number(s) att 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: Brett J. Trout	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40
	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account

200 C T 513	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 300 S.W. 5th, Suite 222	
City: Des Moines State: IA Zip: 50309	(Alleah dunling to a second se
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE ඉ 9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document.	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
copy or the original document.	')
Brett J. Trout	6/23/03 💂
7	ignature Date Services attachments, and document:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	required cover sheet information to:

07/02/2003 01 FC:8521

Washington, D.C. 20231

01/23/2064 ECOUPER

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

Be it known that for good and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Sciengistics, LLC, 300 S.W. 5th, Suite 200, Des Moines Iowa, an Iowa Corporation, does hereby sell, assign and transfer unto Sciengistics, Inc., 300 S.W. 5th, Suite 200, Des Moines Iowa, an Iowa Corporation, the entire right, title and interest, together with the goodwill of the business in connection therewith, the following trademarks:

SCIENGISTICS

U.S. Registration No. 2,658,945

STATIONAPPS

U.S. Registration No. 2,615,216

SCIENGISTICS, LLC

Ву

Title Treasurer

Dated this 20 day of June, 2003.

RECORDED: 07/01/2003

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002901 FRAME: 0008